KIDNEY FOUNDATION OF OHIO
49™ ANNUAL RENAL SYMPOSIUM

SEPTEMBER 12 & 13, 2024 | WAGNER'S OF WESTLAKE

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 12

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibits

Late Breaking Clinical Trials for Lupus
Nephritis and IgA Nephropathy
Andrew Lazar, MD

What Surveyors are Looking For
Tambra Bisel, RN, Ohio Department of Health

Interdisciplinary Approach to Dialysis
Panel: Sherrell Turner, LSW; LeEvie McCaleb, DT;
Nicole Berry, CNP; Janelle Milray, RD, LD
Moderated by: Amy Hazel, CNP

Breakout Sessions

Understanding a Dialysis Water Room
& AAMI Requirements
Matthew Layne, OCDT, CHT

Review of Current Food Products With
and Without Phosphorous Additives
Kate Kondik, RDN, LDN

Social Media and the Law—
Christine Shay-Downer, RN

Update in Kidney Transplantation:
Hot Topics & Current Events
Richard Fatica, MD

Not Too Sweet, Not Too Salty—
Navigating Diet with CKD & Diabetes
Jennifer Kerner, RDN, CDCES, LD

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 13

Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibits

Strategies to Increase Organ
Donation in the U.S.
Zoe Stewart Lewis, MD

Management of Diabetes in
Chronic Kidney Disease
Sapna Shah, MD

Vasanthi Kodali, MD

Benefits of Home Modalities
Crystal Marx, RN
Alexandra Zinn, RN

Fluid and Blood Pressure Management
Nishigandha Pradhan, MD

Breakout Sessions

Options for AVF Creations—EndoAVF &
Surgical Care, and Cannulation

Ashley Blumenschein, RN
Debbie Kovalchick, RT

Managing Difficult Patients
Laura Maier, MSW, LSW

Social Media and the Law—
Christine Shay-Downer, RN

How Does Acute Kidney Injury
(AKI) Lead to Chronic Kidney
Disease (CKD)

Mildred Lam, MD

Advocacy and Kidney Disease
Jami Bell, LSW

SPEAKERS AND TOPICS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



