KIDNEY FOUNDATION OF OHIO

49TH ANNUAL RENAL SYMPOSIUM

SEPTEMBER 12 & 13, 2024 | WAGNER'S OF WESTLAKE

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 12

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 13

7:00 AM	Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibits	7:00 AM	Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibits
8:00 AM	Late Breaking Clinical Trials for Lupus Nephritis and IgA Nephropathy Andrew Lazar, MD	8:00 AM	Strategies to Increase Organ Donation in the U.S. Zoe Stewart Lewis, MD
9:00 AM	What Surveyors are Looking For Tambra Bisel, RN, Ohio Department of Health	9:00 AM	Management of Diabetes in Chronic Kidney Disease Sapna Shah, MD Vasanthi Kodali, MD
10:30 AM	Interdisciplinary Approach to Dialysis Panel: Sherrell Turner, LSW; LeEvie McCaleb, DT; Nicole Berry, CNP; Janelle Milray, RD, LD Moderated by: Amy Hazel, CNP	10:30 AM	Benefits of Home Modalities Crystal Marx, RN Alexandra Zinn, RN
1:30 PM	Breakout Sessions	11:30 AM	Fluid and Blood Pressure Management Nishigandha Pradhan, MD
	Understanding a Dialysis Water Room & AAMI Requirements Matthew Layne, OCDT, CHT	1:30 PM	Breakout Sessions
	Review of Current Food Products With and Without Phosphorous Additives Kate Kondik, RDN, LDN		Options for AVF Creations—EndoAVF & Surgical Care, and Cannulation Ashley Blumenschein, RN Debbie Kovalchick, RT
	Social Media and the Law—Law Credit Christine Shay-Downer, RN		Managing Difficult Patients Laura Maier, MSW, LSW
3:00 PM	Update in Kidney Transplantation: Hot Topics & Current Events		Social Media and the Law—Law Credit Christine Shay-Downer, RN
	Richard Fatica, MD	3:00 PM	How Does Acute Kidney Injury (AKI) Lead to Chronic Kidney Disease (CKD)
4:00 PM	Not Too Sweet, Not Too Salty— Navigating Diet with CKD & Diabetes Jennifer Kerner, RDN, CDCES, LD		Mildred Lam, MD
	oommor Romer, Rura, obolo, Lb	4:00 PM	Advocacy and Kidney Disease <i>Jami Bell, LSW</i>

SPEAKERS AND TOPICS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE